
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 352127 alessandro.bogliolo@uniur
b.it

Alessandro Bogliolo yes lrX0x96mUhFHts.

2 917405 gottiannamaria@virgilio.it Annamaria Gotti yes lrX0x9U7hdu44a.

3 606930 antonio.salvatore@majoran
atermoli.edu.it

Antonio Salvatore yes lrX0x9G5Q53kb1.

4 826696 ing.calmo@gmail.com Calmo Girolamo yes lrX0x9XCG3ZS1s.

5 958251 carmine.marinucci@diculth
er.eu

Carmine Marinucci yes lrX0x9BVB8YFWj.

6 574580 pivetta.cristiana@gmail.co
m

Cristiana Pivetta yes lrX0x9mKcxy6zu.

7 912904 daniela.calanca@unibo.it Daniela Calanca yes lrX0x9jg5PUW4c.

8 948186 daniela.sassi@gmail.com Daniela Sassi yes lrX0x96UnBAXif.

9 993415 giovanni.piscolla@gmail.co
m

Giovanni Piscolla yes lrX0x96TgVDtln.

10 467774 giuseppecotellessa@libero.
it

Giuseppe Cotellessa yes lrX0x9qOvAf084.

11 869557 mcasalino08@gmail.com maddalena casalino yes lrX0x9s6Xo9Fje.

12 696656 mpenso@gmail.com Marco Penso yes lrX0x9dTTdU7yb.

13 503036 marialoscri@gmail.com Maria Loscrì yes lrX0x9jdRztqnr.

14 783161 paola.discanno@gmail.co
m

Paola Di Scanno yes lrX0x9T2oRTwjq.

15 650312 paolagabriella.raspa@majo Paola Gabriella Raspa yes lrX0x9vfm0uBAB.
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16 580262 simazzeo81@gmail.com Silvia Mazzeo yes lrX0x9uBR8EZmO.

17 766579 tgoffredo@hotmail.it Teresa Antonietta Goffredo yes lrX0x9E4O9xeCu.

18 808135 zeniamerlino@libero.it VINCENZA MERLINO yes lrX0x99XfgKaoG.

19 ankitchaurasiya109@gmail
.com

Ankit Chaurasiya yes lrX0x9oPIXjWcT.

20 annalaura.saso@isprambie
nte.it

Anna Laura Saso yes lrX0x94vZmQvkC.

21 bibashtandon958@gmail.c
om

Bibash Tandon yes lrX0x9lOJkHJY1.

22 palmieri.celestino@tiscali.it Celestino Palmieri yes lrX0x9qiAt6F6s.

23 lettere.guarnieri@gmail.co
m

Cristiana Guarnieri yes lrX0x9CprohsUh.

24 dhruv.9694672953@gmail.
com

Dhruv Yadav yes lrX0x9N7RNrfDO.

25 gdanto222@gmail.com Gennaro D'ANTO' yes lrX0x9tF2G6u0k.

26 giulia.chiolero@gmail.com Giulia Chiolero yes lrX0x9gOAKJQOa.

27 isabella.astorri@gmail.com Isabella Astorri yes lrX0x9zSOoeTIN.

28 trjman@outlook.com Ljudmila Trjakina yes lrX0x9FHHELUQA.

29 lorenzorepetto4@gmail.co
m

Lorenzo Repetto yes lrX0x9M4kPT6Dy.

30 prccristina37@gmail.com Mariacristina Perich yes lrX0x9NTvqDWU9.

31 marianna.meale@majoran
atermoli.edu.it

marianna Meale yes lrX0x9S6CJxbQB.

32 mauro.marani@aess.energ
y

Mauro Marani yes lrX0x9z8Yhi4cn.
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33 paola.difranco@icripalimos
ani.edu.it

Paola Di Franco yes lrX0x9z53dZnzi.

34 renatanegri@museoenergi
a.it

renata negri yes lrX0x9AEmLl4Nq.

35 arch.rosalbamiranda@gma
il.com

Rosalba Miranda yes lrX0x9v0XXUv8S.

36 ross1573@libero.it Rossana giannarini yes lrX0x9cZO7FBu0.

37 simonettapz@gmail.com Simonetta Pozzi yes lrX0x9MfxNVTGv.

38 Su.pascale@gmail.com Susy PASCALE yes lrX0x9KfLvW5wb.

39 tulliotidu@gmail.com Tullio Tidu yes lrX0x9FCMEyHP9.

40 valentino.gemme@gmail.c
om

Valentino Gemme yes lrX0x9dxjdY4m7.

41 diloant001@gmail.com Antonio Di Lorenzo yes lrX0x9OggbaLyl.

42 stefania.dipompeo@virgilio
.it

Stefania Pompeo yes lrX0x9UHhnljJX.

43 arcdip.mdp@gmail.com Marco D Di Paolo yes lrX0x9uGQo0Dxl.
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